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Date Time Details Event Location

Tue, Sep 10 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM vs. Bay Area Technology School Game  Hayward, Pepsi Field #1
Mon, Sep 16 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ Kipp King Collegiate Game  Hayward, Pepsi Field #1
Mon, Sep 23 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ Impact Academy Game  Hayward, Pepsi Field #1
Mon, Sep 30 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ American Indian Public HS Game  Hayward, Pepsi Field #1
Thu, Oct 10 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ Lighthouse CCHS Game  Oakland, Raimondi Field
Tue, Oct 15 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ Arise HS Game  Hayward, Pepsi Field #1
Fri, Oct 18 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ Oakland International HS Game  Oakland, Raimondi Field
Tue, Oct 22 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM vs. Cal Prep Richmond Game  Hayward, Pepsi Field #1
Tue, Nov 5 04:00 PM - 06:00 PM @ Oakland Charter HS Game  Oakland, Raimondi Field
Fri, Nov 8 03:30 PM - 06:00 PM @ Envision Academy Game  Oakland, Mills College

< = Edited last 48hrs., ¥ = Event confirmed, * = Event Note (shown in next row)
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